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FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:
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Category/
Type

AR

09

817 Slaters Ln

15288.00

CONNER ELDRIDGE

AMERICA ASCENDANT PAC

VA

03

22314

65288.00

C00592527

2016

0803

Transaction ID : SE.4184

2016

23

03

Chris Marston

03Advertising - TV 2016

15288.00

OnMessage Inc

2016

1

03/23/2016 15 : 07
Image# 201603239011955924

08

2

Alexandria

[Electronically Filed]

2016
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Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID: 

The initial report excluded $585 in distribution expenses for the advertising. This amendment corrects that omission.
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